
Title 4th Grade 5th Grade 6th Grade 7th Grade 8th Grade
Grade Not 
Known Totals

The Door of No Return 1 9 7 2 3 2 24
Odder 48 42 25 4 5 28 152
The Swallowtail Legacy: Wreck at Ada's Reef 12 12 12 3 2 11 52
Dream, Annie, Dream 3 9 1 2 1 3 19
Swim Team 25 23 17 2 2 16 85
Falling Short 9 15 8 4 0 11 47
Undercover Latina 7 16 7 3 4 7 44
A Duet for Home 6 10 8 1 2 8 35
Manatee Summer 23 16 3 2 0 9 53
Wildoak 13 17 12 3 2 8 55
Attack of the Black Rectangles 9 37 15 4 2 6 73
Different Kinds of Fruit 2 16 9 3 1 4 35
Honestly Elliott 31 11 12 8 0 8 70
Seen and Unseen 3 10 1 1 0 8 23
The Sheep, The Rooster, and the Duck 8 15 4 0 1 5 33
Air 12 20 17 2 2 6 59
The Clackity 26 31 18 4 2 20 101
Victory. Stand! 2 7 5 0 2 2 18
The Last Mapmaker 14 10 17 2 0 6 49
Yonder 8 10 13 2 0 5 38
The Language of Seabirds 1 9 29 10 3 5 57
How to Build a Human 0 2 3 2 1 3 11
A Rover's Story 29 53 25 2 0 28 137
Maizy Chena's Last Chance 7 6 6 3 0 4 26
My Aunt is a Monster 22 25 10 3 4 7 71
Totals 321 431 284 72 39 220 1367

Title Votes
Odder 152
A Rover's Story 137
The Clackity 101
Swim Team 85
Attack of the Black Rectangles 73
My Aunt is a Monster 71
Honestly Elliott 70
Air 59
The Language of Seabirds 57
Wildoak 55
Manatee Summer 53
The Swallowtail Legacy: Wreck at Ada's Reef 52
The Last Mapmaker 49
Falling Short 47
Undercover Latina 44
Yonder 38
A Duet for Home 35
Different Kinds of Fruit 35
The Sheep, The Rooster, and the Duck 33
Maizy Chena's Last Chance 26
The Door of No Return 24
Seen and Unseen 23
Dream, Annie, Dream 19
Victory. Stand! 18
How to Build a Human 11
Total 1367

Grade Votes
4th Grade 321
5th Grade 431
6th Grade 284
7th Grade 72
8th Grade 39
Grade Not Known 220
Total 1367
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